6/11-6/12
2021

6/18-6/19
2021

6/25-6/26
2021

7/2-7/3
2021

7/9-7/10
2021

7/14/2021

7/16-7/17
2021

7/23-7/24
2021

7/30-7/31
2021

8/7-8/8
2021

2021 Golden Coast Collegiate League Tentative Schedule

Santa Maria Packers
Gold Sox
Ventura Bucs
Team Victory

Gold Sox
Coastal Cubs
So Cal Hitmen
Team Victory

Coastal Cubs

Oxnard Sharks
California Bucs
So Cal Hitmen

DM

Bakesfield Braves Bye

California Bucs
Oxnard Sharks
Bakersfield Braves
Ventura Bucs

DM

Santa Maria Packers Bye

Coastal Cubs
Gold Sox
Ventura Bucs
Bakersfield Braves

California Bucs
Gold Sox
Bakersfield Braves
So Cal Hitmen

Team Victory
Gold Sox
Oxnard Sharks
Santa Maria Packers

GGCL All-Star Game

Ventura Bucs

California Bucs

Team Victory
Santa Maria Packers

Bakersfield
Gold Sox
Team Victory
So Cal Hitmen

Team Victory
Bakersfield Braves
Gold Sox
So Cal Hitmen

GGCL Championship Series

Santa Maria Packers
Oxnard Sharks

So Cal Hitmen
California Bucs
Team Victory Bye

DM

Oxnard Sharks
Santa Maria Packers
Team Victory
Ventura Bucs
Coastal Cubs Bye

CECNENE)

Coastal Cubs
California Bucs
Bakersfield Braves
Ventura Bucs

So Cal Hitmen Bye

CEORONC)

@ Westmont College

@ Coastal Cubs

@ Bakersfield Braves

@ So Cal Hitmen

@ Oxnard Sharks
Gold Sox Bye

@ Coastal Cubs

@ Santa Maria Packers

@ Ventura Bucs

@ Oxnard Sharks
California Bucs Bye

@ Coastal Cubs

@ Santa Maria Packers
@ Ventura Bucs

@ California Bucs

Oxnard Sharks Bye

@ Westmont College

Dunn HS

Simi Valley HS

League Afflilation
(North)

Coastal Cubs

Santa Maria Packers
California Gold Sox
Oxnard Sharks

(South)
Bakersfield Braves
Ventura Bucs
Team Victory

So Cal Hitmen
California Bucs




