

## Golden Coast Collegiate League Tentative Schedule



6/11-6/12	Santa Maria Packers	@	Coastal Cubs	Dunn HS	League Afflilation
2021	Gold Sox	@	Oxnard Sharks		(North)
	Ventura Bucs	@	California Bucs		Coastal Cubs
	Team Victory	@	So Cal Hitmen	Simi Valley HS	Santa Maria Packers
		sfield Bra	ves Bye	•	California Gold Sox
			,		Oxnard Sharks
6/18-6/19	Gold Sox	@	California Bucs		
2021	Coastal Cubs	@	Oxnard Sharks		
	So Cal Hitmen	@	Bakersfield Braves		(South)
	Team Victory	@	Ventura Bucs		Bakersfield Braves
	Santa M	aria Pack	ers Bye		Ventura Bucs
					Team Victory
6/25-6/26	Coastal Cubs	@	Santa Maria Packers		So Cal Hitmen
2021	Gold Sox	@	Oxnard Sharks		California Bucs
	Ventura Bucs	@	So Cal Hitmen		
	Bakersfield Braves	@	California Bucs		
	Tea	m Victor	y Bye		
7/2-7/3	California Bucs	@	Oxnard Sharks		
2021	Gold Sox	@	Santa Maria Packers		
	Bakersfield Braves	@	Team Victory		
	So Cal Hitmen	@	Ventura Bucs		
	Coas	tal Cubs	Bye		
			•		
7/9-7/10	Team Victory	@	Coastal Cubs		
2021	Gold Sox	@	California Bucs		
	Oxnard Sharks	@	Bakersfield Braves		
	Santa Maria Packers	@	Ventura Bucs		
	So (	al Hitme	n Bye		
7/14/2021	GGCL All-Star Game	@	Westmont College		
7/16-7/17	Ventura Bucs	@	Coastal Cubs		
2021	California Bucs	@	Bakersfield Braves		
	Team Victory	@	So Cal Hitmen		
	Santa Maria Packers	@	Oxnard Sharks		
	G	old Sox B	ye		
- /22 - /24	5.1.5.11		0		
7/23-7/24	Bakersfield	@	Coastal Cubs		
2021	Gold Sox	@	Santa Maria Packers		
	Team Victory	@	Ventura Bucs		
	So Cal Hitmen	@ [	Oxnard Sharks		
	Cain	fornia Bu	cs Bye		
7/30-7/31	Team Victory	@	Coastal Cubs		
2021	Bakersfield Braves	@	Santa Maria Packers		
	Gold Sox	@	Ventura Bucs		
	So Cal Hitmen	@	California Bucs		
		ard Shark			
	<u> </u>		•		
8/7-8/8 2021	GGCL Championship Series	@	Westmont College		